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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 148 8 0,45

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 349 12

pigeons.497 amateurs.20

1 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 18//BE1112568 5 11:39:49.1  1787,187719/

2 VOLONT Louis Di 2 15//BE1152193 2 11:41:11.1  1774,4122

3 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  314,167 15//BE1162638 9 11:27:54.0  1765,975312/

4 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  323,686 19//BE1041734 7 11:33:23.0  1765,078610/

5 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  328,830 18//BE1112543 30 11:36:29.0  1763,321145/

6 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl DEVANT LES  327,019 19//BE1044577 2 11:35:32.0  1762,588958/

7 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041585 3 11:28:22.0  1761,3549

8 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 18//BE1112211 8 11:45:47.0  1761,232721/

9 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  330,746 19//BE1047153 9 11:38:09.0  1757,884710/

10 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 19//BE1041258 12 11:37:21.0  1755,1641

11 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di SERVILLE  323,579 18//BE1121794 2 11:34:25.9  1754,465527/

12 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  339,160 17//BE1158451 31 11:43:19.0  1754,427176/

13 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 2 17//BE1145935 7 11:34:41.9  1751,9324

14 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 16//BE1153398 11 11:46:54.0  1751,2443

15 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  335,955 19//BE1042151 3 11:42:13.0  1747,79336/

16 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 18//BE1112208 4 11:47:25.0  1746,6610

17 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 19//BE1041213 7 11:38:16.0  1746,6183

18 VOLONT Louis Di 3 14//BE1132360 11 11:44:25.1  1744,9023

19 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBI  315,117 16//BE1167658 11 11:30:45.0  1743,385916/

20 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 19//BE1041257 10 11:38:43.0  1742,4534

21 FINFE Benoît Fl SENZEILLE  303,834 18//BE1155954 38 11:24:29.0  1741,335445/

22 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150501 47 11:44:56.0  1739,8769

23 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 14//BE1122058 5 11:44:57.0  1739,7281

24 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  317,753 19//BE1141913 6 11:33:09.0  1734,933122/

25 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 17//BE1158539 36 11:45:42.0  1733,0608

D'HONDT B. Fl 5 15//BE1160531 1 11:45:42.0  1733,0608

27 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047146 7 11:40:52.0  1732,8641

28 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 2 19//BE1053820 26 11:39:07.0  1729,1919

29 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 3 19//BE1044531 35 11:39:11.0  1728,5825

30 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 18//BE1112220 7 11:49:31.0  1728,2767

31 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 19//BE1042154 4 11:44:27.0  1727,7192

32 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 18//BE1112514 43 11:40:27.0  1726,5949

33 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 16//BE1152725 44 11:46:29.0  1726,1515

34 FREDERICKX David Fl 2 18//BE1110471 2 11:32:45.0  1724,3064

35 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1046860 16 11:50:07.0  1723,0949

36 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  332,711 17//BE1141762 4 11:43:35.0  1718,696528/

37 D'HONDT B. Fl 7 17//BE1158433 74 11:47:43.0  1715,3840

38 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 19//BE1141951 4 11:35:29.0  1713,1081

39 VOLONT Louis Di 4 18//BE1112561 6 11:48:44.1  1707,0018

40 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 18//BE3116431 10 11:34:11.0  1705,7298

41 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1150408 55 11:48:58.0  1704,6071

42 D'HONDT B. Fl 9 15//BE1160554 32 11:49:00.0  1704,3216

43 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  323,185 17//BE1141373 1 11:39:41.0  1703,813429/

44 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 3 19//BE1042175 1 11:47:21.0  1702,3309

45 VOLONT Louis Di 5 18//BE1112079 1 11:49:25.1  1701,1525

46 QUINEZ Daniel Di YVOIR  334,641 17//BE1156077 1 11:46:53.0  1699,691911/

47 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 17//BE1142243 5 11:53:16.0  1696,3923

48 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 19//BE1041173 22 11:40:31.0  1696,3608

49 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 7 17//BE1142297 10 11:53:31.0  1694,3084

50 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 8 19//BE1046885 19 11:53:34.0  1693,8923

51 FINFE Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041345 24 11:29:36.0  1691,7261

52 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 19//BE1043366 6 11:41:32.0  1689,9722

53 D'HONDT B. Fl 10 18//BE1115078 39 11:50:43.0  1689,7451

54 D'HONDT B. Fl 11 19//BE1150452 46 11:50:44.0  1689,6048

55 D'HONDT B. Fl 12 19//BE1150434 50 11:50:59.0  1687,5031

56 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 9 17//BE1142229 1 11:54:26.0  1686,7112

57 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 19//BE1043301 2 11:36:20.0  1686,0483

58 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 19//BE1042271 12 11:48:03.0  1679,9344

59 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 19//BE1041118 21 11:42:33.0  1678,4472

60 D'HONDT B. Fl 13 19//BE1150480 66 11:52:08.0  1677,9024

61 D'HONDT B. Fl 14 19//BE1150509 34 11:52:13.0  1677,2109

62 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 19//BE1041249 13 11:46:04.0  1677,1336

LOVINY Christian Fl 7 18//BE1112505 2 11:46:04.0  1677,1336

64 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 5 16//BE1171199 7 11:37:28.0  1675,8553

65 D'HONDT B. Fl 15 17//BE1158497 68 11:52:28.0  1675,1399

66 D'HONDT B. Fl 16 19//BE1150429 52 11:52:29.0  1675,0021

67 D'HONDT B. Fl 17 17//BE1158490 37 11:52:31.0  1674,7264

68 LOVINY Christian Fl 8 19//BE1041212 32 11:46:38.0  1672,3004

69 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 4 19//BE1044466 20 11:45:37.0  1671,7338

70 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 19//BE1157073 2 11:40:12.0  1670,6257
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71 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 6 14//BE1124645 11 11:38:04.0  1670,5087

72 VOLONT Louis Di 6 16//BE1169914 9 11:53:09.1  1669,8903

73 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 3 18//BE1122386 8 11:43:51.9  1669,0945

74 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 5 19//BE1044556 32 11:46:05.0  1667,7552

75 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 6 19//BE1044477 46 11:46:15.0  1666,3389

76 VOLONT Louis Di 7 17//BE1156370 7 11:53:37.1  1666,0631

77 LOVINY Christian Fl 9 19//BE1141224 22 11:47:27.0  1665,3836

78 D'HONDT B. Fl 18 19//BE1150468 53 11:53:50.0  1663,9084

79 D'HONDT B. Fl 19 15//BE1160569 2 11:53:53.0  1663,5004

80 VOLONT Louis Di 8 19//BE1047343 14 11:54:03.1  1662,5250

81 LOVINY Christian Fl 10 18//BE1112550 21 11:47:56.0  1661,3169

82 LOVINY Christian Fl 11 17//BE1146379 31 11:48:10.0  1659,3608

83 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 7 17//BE1179834 8 11:39:32.0  1657,5818

84 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 7 19//BE1044539 15 11:47:45.0  1653,6991

85 VOLONT Louis Di 9 19//BE1047346 18 11:55:26.0  1651,3435

86 D'HONDT B. Fl 20 19//BE1150405 71 11:55:45.0  1648,4083

87 LOVINY Christian Fl 12 19//BE1141260 29 11:49:53.0  1645,1096

88 FINFE Benoît Fl 3 18//BE1007857 45 11:35:01.0  1642,1980

89 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 8 19//BE1044559 49 11:49:17.0  1640,9752

90 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 3 17//BE1156165 6 11:52:47.0  1640,7216

91 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 4 19//BE1141922 12 11:43:48.0  1639,5924

92 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 4 18//BE1121797 15 11:47:43.9  1636,4551

93 D'HONDT B. Fl 21 17//BE1158422 29 11:57:22.0  1635,5570

94 FREDERICKX David Fl 3 18//BE1110474 4 11:43:01.0  1632,5896

95 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 9 19//BE1044523 37 11:50:19.0  1632,5102

96 D'HONDT B. Fl 22 17//BE1158515 22 11:58:07.0  1629,6628

97 D'HONDT B. Fl 23 19//BE1150532 51 11:58:13.0  1628,8802

98 D'HONDT B. Fl 24 17//BE1158424 30 11:58:16.0  1628,4891

99 LOVINY Christian Fl 13 19//BE1041227 44 11:52:13.0  1626,1271

100 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047131 4 11:53:28.0  1625,5537

101 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 5 19//BE1141937 17 11:45:43.0  1623,5357

102 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 10 19//BE1044455 38 11:51:29.0  1623,0573

103 FINFE Benoît Fl 4 19//BE1041407 37 11:37:14.0  1622,7559

104 VOLONT Louis Di 10 18//BE1112075 8 11:59:16.1  1621,0814

105 LOVINY Christian Fl 14 19//BE1141263 26 11:52:54.0  1620,6506

106 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 11 19//BE1044557 29 11:51:48.0  1620,5104

107 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047124 1 11:54:15.0  1619,3195

108 FREDERICKX David Fl 4 19//BE1041657 13 11:44:39.0  1618,8903

109 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047129 5 11:54:19.0  1618,7911

110 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 18//BE1110628 28 11:49:39.0  1618,7578

111 VOLONT Louis Di 11 19//BE1047360 19 11:59:39.1  1618,1174

112 LOVINY Christian Fl 15 19//BE1041245 20 11:53:30.0  1615,8722

113 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 12 19//BE1044555 56 11:52:36.0  1614,1115

114 VOLONT Louis Di 12 17//BE1156380 3 12:00:14.1  1613,6276

115 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 4 19//BE1042266 1 11:56:13.0  1613,4050

116 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 5 19//BE1042254 11 11:56:20.0  1612,4927

117 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 17//BE1141339 25 11:50:28.0  1612,1633

118 LOVINY Christian Fl 16 19//BE1041229 11 11:53:59.0  1612,0435

119 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 13 19//BE1044480 54 11:52:57.0  1611,3279

120 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 6 17//BE1145741 9 11:56:29.0  1611,3213

121 FINFE Benoît Fl 5 17//BE1157343 10 11:38:43.0  1610,0009

122 D'HONDT B. Fl 25 19//BE1150448 64 12:00:40.0  1609,9367

123 FINFE Benoît Fl 6 19//BE1041315 29 11:38:45.0  1609,7166

124 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 17//BE1141387 29 11:50:48.0  1609,4871

125 LOVINY Christian Fl 17 19//BE1041233 15 11:54:44.0  1606,1381

126 LOVINY Christian Fl 18 19//BE1041219 14 11:54:47.0  1605,7459

127 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 5 15//BE1163650 1 11:51:43.9  1604,0070

128 LAMBERMONT Joel Di SOREE  352,593 19//BE1046356 9 12:10:06.0  1601,967311/

129 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 14 19//BE1044491 27 11:54:20.0  1600,4192

130 LOVINY Christian Fl 19 19//BE1141211 25 11:55:49.0  1597,6840

131 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 6 18//BE1121776 10 11:52:32.9  1597,5397

132 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 18//BE1110618 23 11:52:19.0  1597,4215

133 FINFE Benoît Fl 7 19//BE1041363 19 11:40:16.0  1596,8851

134 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 18//BE1111068 10 11:57:37.0  1593,0609

135 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 7 17//BE1156193 24 11:58:54.0  1592,6807

136 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 10 19//BE1046856 21 12:06:37.0  1591,8443

137 LOVINY Christian Fl 20 19//BE1041250 18 11:56:53.0  1589,4465

138 FREDERICKX David Fl 5 18//BE1110476 15 11:48:24.0  1588,2913

139 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 19//BE1043374 1 11:53:48.0  1588,2532

COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 19//BE1041717 2 11:53:48.0  1588,2532

141 COPINNE jean-marc Di MONCEAU E  304,754 19//BE1142566 19 11:42:28.1  1583,398121/

142 D'HONDT B. Fl 26 18//BE1115038 19 12:04:19.0  1582,5181

143 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 15 19//BE1044594 28 11:56:43.0  1581,9673

144 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 6 19//BE1141956 11 11:50:58.0  1581,1229

145 D'HONDT B. Fl 27 19//BE1150518 67 12:04:37.0  1580,3060

146 LOVINY Christian Fl 21 18//BE1112513 3 11:58:10.0  1579,6477

147 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 11 17//BE1142221 2 12:08:18.0  1579,5694

148 D'HONDT B. Fl 28 15//BE1160508 63 12:04:48.0  1578,9572

149 FREDERICKX David Fl 6 18//BE1110475 3 11:49:40.0  1578,2154

150 FINFE Benoît Fl 8 18//BE1155972 43 11:42:37.0  1577,4024
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151 LOVINY Christian Fl 22 19//BE1041267 41 11:58:59.0  1573,4748

152 FREDERICKX David Fl 7 18//BE1110469 5 11:50:20.0  1572,9634

153 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 19//BE1047128 2 12:00:33.0  1570,8668

154 LOVINY Christian Fl 23 19//BE1141218 27 11:59:30.0  1569,5943

155 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 7 19//BE1047106 17 11:56:21.9  1567,9936

156 LOVINY Christian Fl 24 19//BE1041246 39 11:59:49.0  1567,2254

157 QUINEZ Daniel Di 2 16//BE1155777 10 12:03:40.0  1566,1825

158 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 8 18//BE1112168 28 12:02:43.0  1564,1041

159 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 17//BE1141355 11 11:57:08.0  1560,2752

160 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 2 19//BE1046311 5 12:16:04.0  1559,6859

161 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 16 19//BE1044574 33 11:59:45.0  1559,0894

162 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 17 19//BE1044548 24 11:59:59.0  1557,3569

163 D'HONDT B. Fl 29 15//BE1160506 7 12:07:48.0  1557,2084

164 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 9 19//BE1041154 24 11:57:38.0  1556,5179

165 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 10 19//BE1041182 20 11:57:52.0  1554,7707

166 VOLONT Louis Di 13 18//BE1112062 4 12:08:24.1  1553,2894
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 72 7 0,45

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 207 12

pigeons.279 amateurs.19

1 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  323,686 19//BE1041734 7 11:33:23.0  1765,078610/

2 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl DEVANT LES  327,019 19//BE1044577 2 11:35:32.0  1762,588958/

3 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  314,167 19//BE1041585 3 11:28:22.0  1761,35497/

4 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  330,746 19//BE1047153 9 11:38:09.0  1757,88479/

5 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  328,830 19//BE1041258 7 11:37:21.0  1755,164135/

6 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  335,955 19//BE1042151 3 11:42:13.0  1747,79336/

7 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 19//BE1041213 2 11:38:16.0  1746,6183

8 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 19//BE1041257 5 11:38:43.0  1742,4534

9 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  339,160 19//BE1150501 4 11:44:56.0  1739,876922/

10 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  317,753 19//BE1141913 5 11:33:09.0  1734,933121/

11 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047146 7 11:40:52.0  1732,8641

12 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 2 19//BE1053820 26 11:39:07.0  1729,1919

13 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 3 19//BE1044531 35 11:39:11.0  1728,5825

14 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 19//BE1042154 4 11:44:27.0  1727,7192

15 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 19//BE1046860 3 11:50:07.0  1723,09498/

16 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  332,711 17//BE1141762 3 11:43:35.0  1718,696511/

17 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 19//BE1141951 3 11:35:29.0  1713,1081

18 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150408 12 11:48:58.0  1704,6071

19 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 3 19//BE1042175 1 11:47:21.0  1702,3309

20 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  323,185 19//BE1041173 11 11:40:31.0  1696,360813/

21 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046885 6 11:53:34.0  1693,8923

22 FINFE Benoît Fl SENZEILLE  303,834 19//BE1041345 6 11:29:36.0  1691,726117/

23 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 19//BE1043366 6 11:41:32.0  1689,9722

24 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1150452 3 11:50:44.0  1689,6048

25 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150434 7 11:50:59.0  1687,5031

26 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1043301 2 11:36:20.0  1686,0483

27 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 19//BE1042271 5 11:48:03.0  1679,9344

28 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 19//BE1041118 10 11:42:33.0  1678,4472

29 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1150480 19 11:52:08.0  1677,9024

30 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1150509 2 11:52:13.0  1677,2109

31 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 19//BE1041249 8 11:46:04.0  1677,1336

32 D'HONDT B. Fl 7 19//BE1150429 9 11:52:29.0  1675,0021

33 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 19//BE1041212 24 11:46:38.0  1672,3004

34 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 4 19//BE1044466 20 11:45:37.0  1671,7338

35 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 19//BE1157073 1 11:40:12.0  1670,6257

36 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 5 19//BE1044556 32 11:46:05.0  1667,7552

37 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 6 19//BE1044477 46 11:46:15.0  1666,3389

38 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 19//BE1141224 16 11:47:27.0  1665,3836

39 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1150468 10 11:53:50.0  1663,9084

40 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 19//BE1047343 1 11:54:03.1  1662,52506/

41 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 7 19//BE1044539 15 11:47:45.0  1653,6991

42 VOLONT Louis Di 2 19//BE1047346 5 11:55:26.0  1651,3435

43 D'HONDT B. Fl 9 19//BE1150405 21 11:55:45.0  1648,4083

44 LOVINY Christian Fl 7 19//BE1141260 23 11:49:53.0  1645,1096

45 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 8 19//BE1044559 49 11:49:17.0  1640,9752

46 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 4 19//BE1141922 11 11:43:48.0  1639,5924

47 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 9 19//BE1044523 37 11:50:19.0  1632,5102

48 D'HONDT B. Fl 10 19//BE1150532 8 11:58:13.0  1628,8802

49 LOVINY Christian Fl 8 19//BE1041227 35 11:52:13.0  1626,1271

50 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047131 4 11:53:28.0  1625,5537

51 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 5 19//BE1141937 16 11:45:43.0  1623,5357

52 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 10 19//BE1044455 38 11:51:29.0  1623,0573

53 FINFE Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041407 17 11:37:14.0  1622,7559

54 LOVINY Christian Fl 9 19//BE1141263 20 11:52:54.0  1620,6506

55 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 11 19//BE1044557 29 11:51:48.0  1620,5104

56 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047124 1 11:54:15.0  1619,3195

57 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBI  315,117 19//BE1041657 5 11:44:39.0  1618,89035/

58 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047129 5 11:54:19.0  1618,7911

59 VOLONT Louis Di 3 19//BE1047360 6 11:59:39.1  1618,1174

60 LOVINY Christian Fl 10 19//BE1041245 15 11:53:30.0  1615,8722

61 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 12 19//BE1044555 56 11:52:36.0  1614,1115

62 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 3 19//BE1042266 1 11:56:13.0  1613,4050

63 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 4 19//BE1042254 4 11:56:20.0  1612,4927

64 LOVINY Christian Fl 11 19//BE1041229 6 11:53:59.0  1612,0435

65 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 13 19//BE1044480 54 11:52:57.0  1611,3279

66 D'HONDT B. Fl 11 19//BE1150448 17 12:00:40.0  1609,9367

67 FINFE Benoît Fl 3 19//BE1041315 10 11:38:45.0  1609,7166

68 LOVINY Christian Fl 12 19//BE1041233 10 11:54:44.0  1606,1381

69 LOVINY Christian Fl 13 19//BE1041219 9 11:54:47.0  1605,7459

70 LAMBERMONT Joel Di SOREE  352,593 19//BE1046356 9 12:10:06.0  1601,967311/
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71 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 14 19//BE1044491 27 11:54:20.0  1600,4192

72 LOVINY Christian Fl 14 19//BE1141211 19 11:55:49.0  1597,6840

73 FINFE Benoît Fl 4 19//BE1041363 1 11:40:16.0  1596,8851

74 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046856 8 12:06:37.0  1591,8443

75 LOVINY Christian Fl 15 19//BE1041250 13 11:56:53.0  1589,4465

76 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 19//BE1041717 2 11:53:48.0  1588,2532

COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 19//BE1043374 1 11:53:48.0  1588,2532

78 COPINNE jean-marc Di MONCEAU E  304,754 19//BE1142566 8 11:42:28.1  1583,398110/

79 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 15 19//BE1044594 28 11:56:43.0  1581,9673

80 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 6 19//BE1141956 10 11:50:58.0  1581,1229

81 D'HONDT B. Fl 12 19//BE1150518 20 12:04:37.0  1580,3060

82 LOVINY Christian Fl 16 19//BE1041267 33 11:58:59.0  1573,4748

83 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 19//BE1047128 2 12:00:33.0  1570,8668

84 LOVINY Christian Fl 17 19//BE1141218 21 11:59:30.0  1569,5943

85 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di SERVILLE  323,579 19//BE1047106 2 11:56:21.9  1567,993612/

86 LOVINY Christian Fl 18 19//BE1041246 31 11:59:49.0  1567,2254

87 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 2 19//BE1046311 5 12:16:04.0  1559,6859

88 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 16 19//BE1044574 33 11:59:45.0  1559,0894

89 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 17 19//BE1044548 24 11:59:59.0  1557,3569

90 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 19//BE1041154 12 11:57:38.0  1556,5179

91 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 19//BE1041182 9 11:57:52.0  1554,7707

92 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 18 19//BE1044578 6 12:00:48.0  1551,3235

93 D'HONDT B. Fl 13 19//BE1150464 11 12:08:46.0  1550,3276


